c_edlc_cylinder_e-E10R01
Cylinder Type Electric Double Layer Capacitors
 for General Electronic Equipment for Consumer
■PART NUMBER
R S E L P  2 4 5  2 R 7  E  1 5  0 2 2
①  ②  ③  ④  ⑤  ⑥
①Series
Code

c_edlc_cylinder_e-E10R01
■SPECIFICATIONS [RSELP]
All size
Items Specified value
Category temperature range -40℃ ～ +85℃
Rated voltage 2.7V （2.3V at +70℃ ～ +85℃）
Initial spec
New part number
Old part number
(for reference)
Capacitance
［F］
Internal resistance
［mΩ］
Temperature characteristics
RSELP2452R7E15022 LP08152R7245U 2.4±20％ Under 120
Lowest temperature（-40℃）
Capacitance：Over 85％ of initial spec.
Internal resistance：Under 6 times of initial spec.
High temperature（70℃）
Capacitance：Within initial spec.
Internal resistance：Within initial spec.
Highest temperature（85℃）
Capacitance：Over 90％ of initial spec.
Internal resistance：Within initial spec.
RSELP3352R7E20021 LP08202R7335U 3.3±20％ Under 75
RSELP5052R7F20023 LP10202R7505U 5.0±20％ Under 60
RSELP7052R7F25009 LP10252R7705U 7.0±20％ Under 60
RSELP1062R7F30024 LP10302R7106U 10±20％ Under 35
RSELP1262R7F40011 LP10402R7126U 12±20％ Under 40
RSELP1062R7G20025 LP12202R7106U 10±20％ Under 45
RSELP1262R7G25016 LP12252R7126U 12±20％ Under 45
RSELP1662R7G30017 LP12302R7166U 16±20％ Under 40
RSELP2062R7G35026 LP12352R7206U 20±20％ Under 40
External dimensions
                                                     Unit：mm
New part number Old part number  φD L max φd P
RSELP2452R7E15022 LP08152R7245U  8 17 0.6 3.5

All size
Items Specified value
Category temperature range -40℃ ～ +85℃
Rated voltage 2.7V （2.3V at +70℃ ～ +85℃）
Initial spec
New part number
Old part number
(for reference)
Capacitance
［F］
Internal resistance
［mΩ］
Internal DC resistance
(*typical)［mΩ］
Temperature characteristics
RSELT3352R7E20001 LT08202R7335 3.3±20％ Under 60 100
Within category temperature range:
Change in Capacitance：Within ±30% of
measured value at 20℃
Internal resistance：200% or less of initial
spec.
RSELT6852R7F20002 LT10202R7685 6.8±20％ Under 50 55
RSELT1062R7F30003 LT10302R7106 10±20％ Under 30 30
RSELT1562R7F40004 LT10402R7156 15±20％ Under 25 20
RSELT1562R7G25005 LT12252R7156 15±20％ Under 25 25
RSELT2562R7J25006 LT16252R7256 25±20％ Under 17 18
RSELT3362R7J32007 LT16322R7336 33±20％ Under 13 14
RSELT5062R7K40008 LT18402R7506 50±20％ Under 10 12.5
External dimensions
                                                     Unit：mm
New part number Old part number  φD L max φd P
RSELT3352R7E20001 LT08202R7335  8 22 0.6 3.5